Race Date
August 27, 2022

Team - Kaw Valley Greenhouses, Inc.
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Bib No

Name

152
6
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29
153
56
54
36
224
102
104
105
103

Paul Nyberg
Erin Bailey
Jacob Baldree
Jordan Chen
Terry Olson
Knute Edmunds
Cindy Edmunds
Bob Crawford
Randy Walker
Chasyn Kidd
Sarah Kidd
Caleb Kidwell
Daniel Kidd

Team - Blueville
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263
262
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Dale Larson

Sunny O'Leary
Logan Saylor
Jennifer Roozeboom

Team - Vanderbilts
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222

28
260
259
269
220
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221
268

Tricia Vanderbilt
Christine Chainey
Michael Grothe
Vivian Fulton-Grothe
Kyra Olberding
Jan Vanderbilt
Truman Vanderbilt
Brad Rose

Tracy Rose

Tatum Vanderbilt
Thomas Vanderbilt

Team - Team Meadowlark

1
2
3

91
90
123

Jeff Heidbreder
Elliot Heidbreder
Mike Larkin

14th Annual Speedy PD
Final Team Results

Don Rasmussen 5K

Class - 1 Corporate

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:50:13.5 Ave: 27:33.3
Wamego KS M 20 20 23:30.7 23:30.7
Manhattan KS F 45 65 28:30.8 52:01.5
Manhattan KS M 46 111 28:32.2 1:20:33.8
Manhattan KS F 56 167 29:39.7 1:50:13.5
Manhattan KS F 58 225 29:57.6 2:20:11.1
Manhattan KS M 100 325 37:49.2 2:58:00.4
Manhattan KS F 118 443 41:28.3 3:39:28.7
Manhattan KS M 153 596 48:22.2 4:27:51.0
Lafarge WI M 222 818 57:58.5 5:25:49.6
Manhattan KS M 242 1060 1:00:24.2 6:26:13.8
Manhattan KS F 248 1308 1:01:02.7 7:27:16.6
Wamego KS M 251 1559 1:01:07.3 8:28:23.9
Manhattan KS M 253 1812 1:01:11.6 9:29:35.5
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:50:24.1 Ave: 27:36.0
Leonardville KS M 9 9 21:19.4 21:19.4
Leonardville KS F 28 37 25:06.4 46:25.9
Manhattan KS M 36 73 26:24.1  1:12:50.1
Manhattan KS F 98 171 37:34.0 1:50:24.1
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 2:17:00.7 Ave: 34:15.2
Wamego KS F 72 72 32:03.4 32:03.4
Wamego KS F 81 153 34:17.0 1:06:20.4
Wamego KS M 82 235 34:46.8 1:41:07.3
Wamego KS F 90 325 35:53.4 2:17:00.7
Wamego KS F 179 504 51:38.4 3:08:39.2
Manhattan KS F 180 684 51:45.1 4:00:24.3
Wamego KS M 181 865 51:45.3 4:52:09.6
Wamego KS M 182 1047 51:45.6 5:43:55.2
Wamego KS F 183 1230 51:50.7 6:35:46.0
Wamego KS F 209 1439 54:58.4 7:30:44.4
Wamego KS M 210 1649 54:59.0 8:25:43.4
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 2:18:07.7 Ave: 34:31.9
Manhattan KS M 66 66 31:43.9 31:43.9
Manhattan KS F 68 134 31:44.2 1:03:28.1
Manhattan KS M 88 222 35:31.0 1:38:59.2

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming
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Race Date
August 27, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Team Meadowlark
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87
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51
49
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Team - NCS
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1
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Malia Palenske
Dax Palenske
Robyn Harris
Hattie Palenske
Sarah Duggan
Edward Duggan
Jana Armfield

Tristan Peterson
Matt Eder
Courtney Leek
Craig Kilbourn
James Poland
John Christic
Aaron Adams
Peyton Copeland
Jeanne Copeland
Chad Copeland

Team - Team OSMC

151
200
47
136
158
5318
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Christy Nelson
Hannah Strange
Michele Dugan
Meghan Mayse
Renetta Parbs
Jutta Chaput

14th Annual Speedy PD
Final Team Results

Don Rasmussen 5K

Class - 1 Corporate

Team - Ascension Via Christi Hospital Manhattan Finish Position - 7

12
256
258
284
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Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming

Kaytee Beaver
Michelle Overstreet

Christopher Spooner

Kari Morgan

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 2:18:07.7 Ave: 34:31.9
Manhattan KS F 107 329 39:08.5 2:18:07.7
Manhattan KS M 138 467 44:49.6 3:02:57.4
Junction City KS F 173 640 50:56.7 3:53:54.1
Manhattan KS F 184 824 52:02.2 4:45:56.3
Manhattan KS F 216 1040 56:36.1 5:42:32.5
Manhattan KS M 217 1257 56:36.7 6:39:09.3
Wamego KS F 264 1521 1:04:12.7 7:43:22.0
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 2:44:19.9 Ave: 41:04.9
Manhattan KS M 89 89 35:37.3 35:37.3
Saint George KS M 93 182 36:12.2  1:11:49.6
Emporia KS F 143 325 46:06.7 1:57:56.3
Saint George KS M 145 470 46:23.5 2:44:19.9
Manhattan KS M 148 618 47:50.9 3:32:10.8
Manhattan KS M 159 777 49:22.0 4:21:32.8
Manhattan KS M 186 963 52:37.6 5:14:10.4
Wamego KS F 191 1154 53:17.2 6:07:27.7
Wamego KS F 201 1355 54:14.3 7:01:42.1
Manhattan KS M 202 1557 54:15.2 7:55:57.3
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 2:46:45.1 Ave: 41:41.2
Manhattan KS F 22 22 23:40.9 23:40.9
Manhattan KS F 48 70 28:48.6 52:29.5
Saint George KS F 169 239 50:36.1 1:43:05.7
Manhattan KS F 256 495 1:03:39.3 2:46:45.1
Milford KS F 257 752 1:03:41.9 3:50:27.0
Onaga KS F 261 1013 1:03:44.6 4:54:11.6
Team Score (times): 3:40:46.6 Ave: 55:11.6
Manhattanman KS F 53 53 29:15.3 29:15.3
Manhattan KS F 255 308 1:02:23.2 1:31:38.6
Manhattan KS M 266 574 1:04:28.4 2:36:07.1
Manhattan KS F 269 843 1:04:39.5 3:40:46.6
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Race Date
August 27, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - MSH

248
250
249
251

Abram Cheeseman
Aleyx Cheeseman
Theresa Hogenkamp
Amy Steiner
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14th Annual Speedy PD
Final Team Results

Don Rasmussen 5K

Class - 1 Corporate

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 4:16:26.3 Ave: 1:04:06.5

Wamego KS M 262 262 1:03:45.7 1:03:45.7
Wamego KS F 263 525 1:03:49.3 2:07:35.1
Wamego KS F 265 790 1:04:22.1  3:11:57.2
Wamego KS F 268 1058 1:04:29.1 4:16:26.3

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming 3
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Race Date
August 27, 2022

14th Annual Speedy PD
Final Team Results

Don Rasmussen 5K

Class - 2 Non Corporate

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Elizabeth Morin Memorial Team Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:37:44.8 Ave: 24:26.2

1 148 Eric Morin Manhattan KS M 2 2 19:13.8 19:13.8
2 113  Justin Klozenbucher Manhattan KS M 4 6 19:44 1 38:58.0
3 238 Rafael Martinez Jr Manhattan KS M 39 45 26:45.3 1:05:43.4
4 1024 Megan Klozenbucher Manhattan KS F 71 116 32:01.4 1:37:44.8
5 5306 Amber Jacobs Manhattan KS F 267 383 1:04:28.7 2:42:13.6

Team - Making an Impact

1 740
2 15
3 1015
4 13
5 16
6 50
7 68
8 67
9 180
10 79
11 89
12 88
13 66

Thomas Porier
Hudson Bell
Harper Gladin
Brogan Bell

Tricia Bell

Michelle Duggan
Shaun Fuemmeler
Laura Fuemmeler
Arika Ryan

Sandy Goralczyk
Tyson Hattrup
Ann Hattrup
Charles Fuemmeler

Team - Granny’s team

128
129
131
130
231
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Riley Lynch
Ryan Lynch
Tucker Lynch
Teresa Lynch
Jana Winter

Team - Hillbilly Teeth

289
108
109
57
22
23
243
8 117
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Luke Pratt
Emerson Kirk
Michelle Kirk

Sara Elliott

Jean Brintnall

Ray Brintnall

Blake Seidel-Pinson
Angela Kohls

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:42:21.1 Ave: 25:35.2

Manhattan KS M 6 6 20:26.0 20:26.0
Manhattan KS M 26 32 25:05.2 45:31.2
Manhattan KS M 27 59 25:05.8 1:10:37.1
Manhattan KS M 67 126 31:43.9 1:42:211
Manhattan KS F 69 195 31:57.2 2:14:18.3
Manhattan KS F 97 292 37:28.6 2:51:46.9
Prairie Village KS M 115 407 40:33.8  3:32:20.7
Prairie Village KS F 116 523 40:39.2 4:13:00.0
Manhattan KS F 192 715 53:27.4 5:06:27.4
Manhattan KS F 193 908 53:40.1 6:00:07.6
Manhattan KS M 204 1112 54:43.2 6:54:50.8
Manhattan KS F 205 1317 54:446 7:49:35.5
Prairie Village KS M 206 1523 54:44.6 8:44:20.1

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 2:13:30.6 Ave: 33:22.6

Manhattan KS F 33 33 25:55.0 25:55.0
Manhattan KS M 54 87 29:17 1 55:12.2
Manhattan KS M 108 195 39:09.1 1:34:214
Manhattan KS F 109 304 39:09.2 2:13:30.6
Manhattan KS F 132 436 44:25.8 2:57:56.5

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 2:37:49.8 Ave: 39:27.4

Manhattan KS M 29 29 25:18.7 25:18.7
Wamego KS M 94 123 36:33.7 1:01:524
Wamego KS F 95 218 36:52.9 1:38:454
Manhattan KS F 228 446 59:04.4 2:37:49.8
Hiawatha KS F 229 675 59:06.8 3:36:56.6
Hiawatha KS M 230 905 59:08.1 4:36:04.8
Manhattan KS M 231 1136 59:11.3 5:35:16.1
Manhattan KS F 247 1383 1:00:58.5 6:36:14.7

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming 4 08/27/2022 12:43:27



Race Date
August 27, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Straub Squad

1 232
2 26
3 25
4 203
5 77
6 76
7 75
8 208
9 209
10 118
11 119
12 204
13 245
14 202

Janae Wollenberg
Dennis Brox

Amy Brox

Clete Straub
Miranda Gleason
Isaiah Gleason
Aaron Gleason
Don Taylor

Rita Taylor
Donald Koveleski
Theresa Koveleski
Patti Straub

Viv Hammond
Carol Straub

Team - Viking Blood

179
182

65
190
183
178
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Rayland Rush
Matthew Schindler
Shellee Foltz
Richard Seaton
Susan Schindler
Nicole Rush

Team - KO bRacers

116

94
210
163
168
212
233
133
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Jeff Kohimeier
Deb Hollingshead
Alex Telfair
Maryanna Porter
Dana Richards
Taylor Thompson
Jazzmin Won
Randi Manning

Team - Purple People Eaters

1 18

2 236 Sabrina Zimmerman

3 234

Jeanne Bergren

Kati Zimmerman

14th Annual Speedy PD
Final Team Results

Don Rasmussen 5K

Class - 2 Non Corporate

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 2:41:54.8 Ave: 40:28.7
Manhattan KS F 44 44 28:19.8 28:19.8
Manhattan KS M 121 165 41:52.9 1:10:12.8
Manhattan KS F 122 287 41:53.1 1:52:05.9
Oklahoma City OK M 165 452 49:48.9 2:41:54.8
Saint John KS F 176 628 51:33.6 3:33:28.4
Saint John KS M 177 805 51:33.7 4:25:02.2
Saint John KS M 178 983 51:34.3 5:16:36.5
Manhattan KS M 197 1180 54:00.0 6:10:36.6
Manhattan KS F 198 1378 54:00.1 7:04:36.8
Peyton CO M 275 1653 1:06:48.9 8:11:25.7
Peyton CO F 276 1929 1:06:49.3 9:18:15.1
Manhattan KS F 277 2206 1:06:51.4 10:25:06.5
Lawrence KS F 278 2484 1:07:57.4 11:33:04.0
Oklahoma City OK F 279 2763 1:07:59.4 12:41:03.4
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 3:13:06.3 Ave: 48:16.5
Manhattan KS M 70 70 31:58.3 31:58.3
Manhattan KS M 125 195 42:18.3  1:14:16.7
Manhattan KS F 234 429 59:24.0 2:13:40.7
Manhattan KS M 235 664 59:25.6 3:13:06.3
Manhattan KS F 240 904 59:50.8 4:12:57.1
Manhattan KS F 241 1145 1:00:05.4 5:13:02.5
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 3:35:33.5 Ave: 53:53.3
Wamego KS M 104 104 38:31.0 38:31.0
Wamego KS F 224 328 58:09.3 1:36:40.4
Manhattan KS F 236 564 59:26.4 2:36:06.9
Manhattan KS F 237 801 59:26.6  3:35:33.5
Manhattan KS F 238 1039 59:26.6  4:35:00.1
Manhattan KS F 239 1278 59:26.6 5:34:26.8
Chapman KS F 272 1550 1:06:06.0 6:40:32.8
Chapman KS F 273 1823 1:06:06.1 7:46:39.0
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 3:45:42.0 Ave: 56:25.5
North Newton KS F 162 162 49:26.0 49:26.0
North Newton KS F 223 385 58:09.1 1:47:35.2
North Newton KS F 226 611 59:02.4 2:46:37.6

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming 5
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Race Date
August 27, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Purple People Eaters

4 20 Levi Bowser
5 235 Michael Zimmerman
6 21 Shaun Bowser

Team - Team VIPD

1 85 Richard Hammel
2 230 Jan Williamson
3 146  Jack Miller

4 141  Gail McPeak

Team - Team Rebecca

1 58 Laura Estes

Team - On Our Way to 5K

1 216 Juliana Tobon
2 218 Heather Trentham

Team - Sean's Super Squad

1 242  Abby Githens
2 241 Blake Druecker

Team - Mowry Family Milers

1 39 Hannah Custer
2 41  Michelle Custer
3 40 Lance Custer

Team - Team Rasmussen

1 149 Mark Morton
2 254  John Lovitt
3 255 Diane Lovitt

14th Annual Speedy PD
Final Team Results

Don Rasmussen 5K

Class - 2 Non Corporate

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 3:45:42.0 Ave: 56:25.5
North Newton KS M 227 838 59:04.3 3:45:42.0
North Newton KS M 280 1118 1:08:44.5 4:54:26.5
North Newton KS M 281 1399 1:08:45.1 6:03:11.7
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 4:09:35.9 Ave: 1:02:23.9
Manhattan KS M 136 136 44:38.2 44:38.2
Manhattan KS F 189 325 52:56.7 1:37:34.9
Manhattan KS M 285 610 1:15:56.1 2:53:31.1
Wamego KS F 288 898 1:16:04.8 4:09:35.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Wamego KS F 146

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Fort Riley KS F 47
Junction City KS F 87

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS F 63
Manhattan KS M 64

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Junction City KS F 150
Junction City KS F 207
Junction City KS M 208

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS M 74
Pleasanton CA M 119
Pleasanton CA F 274

Results By LetsGoRun Timing LetsGoRun TIming 6

Ave: 25:10:09.7

146 46:41.6 46:41.6

Ave: 25:10:09.7

47 28:37.0
134 35:29.8

28:37.0
1:04:06.8

Ave: 25:10:09.7

63 31:26.1
127 31:28.6

31:26.1
1:02:54.7

Ave: 25:10:09.7

150 48:00.2 48:00.2
357 54:46.8 1:42:47.0
565 54:46.9 2:37:33.9

Ave: 25:10:09.7

74 32:26.9 32:26.9
193 41:40.7 1:14:07.6
467 1:06:18.0 2:20:25.7
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